
Two Eggs any Style

Two Eggs any Style & Toast with choice of Ham, Bacon or Sausage.
$4.95

$6.95
Eggs Benedict served on an english mu�n with
               Canadian Bacon & Hollandaise Sauce

$8.95

Smoked Salmon Omellette
(Smoked Salmon, Red Onion, Scallion & Cream Cheese)

Western Omlette
(Sausage, American Cheese, Grilled Onions & Peppers)

Cheese Omlette
(Choice of Swiss, , American, Provolone, Feta or Cheddar)

Above Served with Home Fries, or sliced tomato and toast.

Egg & Cheese
(Choice of Swiss, , American, Provolone, Feta or Cheddar)

Egg & Cheese with Choice of Meat
(Bacon, Sausage or Ham)

Bagel & Lox
(Tomato, Onion, Cucumber, Capers & Cheese Cream)

BLT
(Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato)

$9.95

$9.95

Mediterranean Omlette
(Feta Cheese, Spinach, Tomatoes & Grilled Onions)

Create Your Own Omlette
(Choice of any three: Ham, Sausage, Bacon, Spinach, Tomato,
Onion, Peppers, Mushrooms, feta, Swiss, American,
Cheddar & Provolone Cheeses)

$9.95

$9.95

$7.95

$3.95

$4.95

$9.95

$6.95

Three Egg Omlettes

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES
(All Sandwiches Served on Your Choice of English Mu�n, Bagel, Croissant, Kaiser Roll,
White, Wheat or Rye Toast. Choice of American, Swiss, Cheddar, or Provolone Cheese)

EGGS
Served from 7am - 11am

At Orangebrook Golf & Country Club
400 Entrada Drive

Hollywood, FL 33021
(954) 894-0555

BREAKFAST 



Sweet Treats

Kids Menu

Buttermilk Pancakes

Blueberry Pancakes

Homemade Wa�e

Texas French Toast

$6.95

$7.95

$6.95

$7.95

Buttermilk Pancakes or French Toast
(Two Pancakes or Two French Toast)

$4.75

One Egg and Toast
(Served with Choice of Home Fries or sliced tomato)

$4.75

One Egg and Toast
(Served with A Choice of Breakfast Meat, Home Fries, or Sliced tomato)

$5.75

Toast with Jelly $2.75

Bagel with Cream Cheese $3.75

Fruit Cup

Soda or Iced Co�ee

$4.95

$2.25

Co�ee or Hot Tea $2.25

Bacon, Ham or Sausage $3.00

Home Fries $2.00

Sliced Tomato $2.00

Milk/Chocolate Milk $2.25

Tomato, Clamato, Cranberry
Orange, Pineapple, or Grapefruit Juice

$2.50

Consumption of raw or undercooked beef, poultry, egg, seafood or pork may increase
your risk of foodborne Illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Sides

Beverages
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