



At Orangebrook Golf & Country Club 400 Entrada Drive Hollywood, FL 33021 (954) 894-0555

Served from 7am - 11am

>>> EGGS ←	
Two Eggs any Style	\$4.95
Two Eggs any Style & Toast with choice of Ham, Bacon or Sausage.	\$6.95
Eggs Benedict served on an english muffin with Canadian Bacon & Hollandaise Sauce	\$8.95
	///
Smoked Salmon Omellette (Smoked Salmon, Red Onion, Scallion & Cream Cheese)	\$9.95
Western Omlette (Sausage, American Cheese, Grilled Onions & Peppers)	\$9.95
Mediterranean Omlette (Feta Cheese, Spinach, Tomatoes & Grilled Onions)	\$9.95
Create Your Own Omlette (Choice of any three: Ham, Sausage, Bacon, Spinach, Tomato, Onion, Peppers, Mushrooms, feta, Swiss, American, Cheddar & Provolone Cheeses)	\$9.95
Cheese Omlette (Choice of Swiss, , American, Provolone, Feta or Cheddar)	\$7.95
Above Served with Home Fries, or sliced tomato and BREAKFAST SANDWICHES	
(All Sandwiches Served on Your Choice of English Muffin, Bagel, Croissan White, Wheat or Rye Toast. Choice of American, Swiss, Cheddar, or Provo	
Egg & Cheese (Choice of Swiss, , American, Provolone, Feta or Cheddar)	\$3.95
Egg & Cheese with Choice of Meat (Bacon, Sausage or Ham)	\$4.95
Bagel & Lox (Tomato, Onion, Cucumber, Capers & Cheese Cream)	\$9.95
BLT (Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato)	\$6.95

>>>	Sweet Treats	\\\
Buttermilk Pancakes	\$6.95	
Blueberry Pancakes	\$7.95	
Homemade Waffle	\$6.95	
Texas French Toast	\$7.95	
>>>	Kids Menu ←	
Buttermilk Pancakes or French Toast (Two Pancakes or Two French Toast)	• • •	
One Egg and Toast (Served with Choice of Home Fries o	\$4.75 r sliced tomato)	
One Egg and Toast (Served with A Choice of Breakfast N	\$5.75 Neat, Home Fries, or Sliced tomato)	

>>>	Sides	\	
Toast with Jelly	\$2.75	Bacon, Ham or Sausage	\$3.00
Bagel with Cream Cheese	\$3.75	Home Fries	\$2.00
Fruit Cup	\$4.95	Sliced Tomato	\$2.00
>>	Beverage	S <	
Coffee or Hot Tea	\$2.25	Milk/Chocolate Milk	\$2.25
Soda or Iced Coffee	\$2.25	Tomato, Clamato, Cranberry Orange, Pineapple, or Grapefruit Ju	\$2.50 ice